Technical Specification
DRB120-24-3-A0
DRB120-24-3-A1
DS
00
00
01
B0

emea.lambda.tdk.com/drb-3-phase
Commercial information
Order codes DRB120-24-3-A0
DRB120-24-3-A1
HS code 8504408290
Life-cycle status Launch
Product revision D06
Single package
Width 70mm (23/4in)
Height 180mm (73/32in)
Depth 166mm (617/32in)
Gross weight 780g (1.72lb)
Bulk package
Width 340mm (1325/64in)
Height 205mm (85/64in)
Depth 405mm (1515/16in)
Quantity 10 units
Manufacturer warranty 3 years
Model selector
Model name Output Power Output Voltage Feature
DRB120-12-3-A0 120W 12VDC Screw terminals
DRB120-12-3-A1 120W 12VDC Push-in terminals
DRB120-24-3-A0 120W 24VDC Screw terminals
DRB120-24-3-A1 120W 24VDC Push-in terminals
DRB240-24-3-A0 240W 24VDC Screw terminals
DRB240-24-3-A1 240W 24VDC Push-in terminals
DRB240-48-3-A0 240W 48VDC Screw terminals
DRB240-48-3-A1 240W 48VDC Push-in terminals
DRB480-24-3-A0 480W 24VDC Screw terminals
DRB480-24-3-A1 480W 24VDC Push-in terminals
DRB480-48-3-A0 480W 48VDC Screw terminals
DRB480-48-3-A1 480W 48VDC Push-in terminals
DRB480-72-3-A0 480W 72VDC Screw terminals
DRB480-72-3-A1 480W 72VDC Push-in terminals
DRB960-24-3-A0 960W 24VDC Screw terminals
DRB960-24-3-A1 960W 24VDC Push-in terminals
DRB960-48-3-A0 960W 48VDC Screw terminals
DRB960-48-3-A1 960W 48VDC Push-in terminals
DRB960-72-3-A0 960W 72VDC Screw terminals
DRB960-72-3-A1 960W 72VDC Push-in terminals
DS
00
00